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Anlage 2

zu § 3 Abs. 2 vorstehender Durchführungsbestimmung

Ausgaben

Monat............................................................. fahr 195..........
Haushaltsplan-

Soll
■

Ltd.
Nr.

Tag
der

Zahlung

Beleg-
Nr.

T e x t
E
K
f

Betrag Aufrechnung

davon

Epl. 03 
Kap. 020 
Bürger­
meister

Epl. 08 
Kap. 963 

Haus­
halts­

reserve

Einzelplan 14

Kap. 500 
Acker- u. 
Garten­

bau

Kap.561 
Be­

kämpfung 
v. Schädig.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 übertrag -

2 -

3 —

4

5

6

7

8 

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ie

17

18

19

20 

21 

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

♦

Seitenbetrag

*

Bestell-Nr. 80/02052 Buchhaltung für


